

## Ursuline Academy Alumnae Association Alumna Awards

Nomination Form

# Criteria for Young Alumna Serviam Award

The annual Young Alumna Serviam Award honors an outstanding alumna who through her service, leadership and achievement, embodies the Serviam spirit of an Ursuline Academy education. The annual Young Alumna Serviam Award will be presented to a young alumna at the annual Alumnae Induction Ceremony.

The recipient of this honor must:

- 1. Have graduated from UA St. Louis within the previous 10 years.
- 2. Demonstrate a desire to serve others in her daily life through continuing service to the Academy, the Alumnae Association, or the local or national community.
- 3. Engage others in her service mission.
- 4. Have been changed by her lived experiences of Serviam.

#### Nominee:

Name:		Class Year:
Address:		
City:		Zip:
Telephone: ( )		
Nominator:		
Name:		
Address:		
City:		Zip:
Telephone: (	E-mail:	

### <u>Please describe this alumna's accomplishments in merit of this award, and provide any</u> <u>other information or attachments in support of your nominee.</u>

The Young Alumna Serviam Award 2022 will be given during the Alumnae Induction Ceremony on Tuesday, May 17.

### Please return your nomination form(s) by March 1, 2022:

Katie Kempf, Alumnae Office Ursuline Academy • 341 S. Sappington Rd. • St. Louis, MO 63122 314-984-2892 • 314-966-4662 FAX • <u>KKempf@ursulinestl.org</u> https://www.ursulinestl.org/alumnae-awards/